2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. Description L(mm) W(mm) H(mm)
OCP00050 AVENUE T5  w/proof fluo ftg  1x28W C/W Gear & Lamp 1200 104 95
OCP00051 AVENUE T5 w/proof fluo ftg  2x28W C/W Gear & Lamp 1200 104 95
OCP00052 AVENUE T5 w/proof fluo ftg  1x35W C/W Gear & Lamp 1500 104 95
OCP00053 AVENUE T5 w/proof fluo ftg  2x35W C/W Gear & Lamp 1500 104 95
OCP00054 AVENUE T5 w/proof fluo ftg  1x49W C/W Gear & Lamp 1500 104 95
OCP00055 AVENUE T5 w/proof fluo ftg  2x49W C/W Gear & Lamp 1500 104 95
OCP00056 AVENUE T5 w/proof fluo ftg  1x54W C/W Gear & Lamp 1200 104 95
OCP00057 AVENUE T5 w/proof fluo ftg  2x54W C/W Gear & Lamp 1200 104 95
W
H
L
dimension (mm)